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Program Structure 

Program Code Total Subjects Intakes Duration Structure

BL-11084 42 Commencing January 2017 (171 Semester) 3 years 4 months 3 Uni Core

Version 1 full-time 34 Core

Cricos Code 088308G 5 Law Electives

Active 1 January 2016 Total Credit Points 410

3 Core University Subjects (30CP) One core subject must be taken per semester for the first three semesters

Available Code Title Requisites
Jan/May/Sep CORE11-001 Critical Thinking and Communication NIL      

Jan/May/Sep CORE11-002 Leadership and Team Dynamics CORE11‑001       

Jan/May/Sep CORE11-003 Ethical Thought and Action CORE11‑002       

Jan/May/Sep CORE11-004* Beyond Bond NIL      

Notes
*CORE11-004 Beyond Bond Professional Development & Community Engagement. This is a non-traditional compulsory subject for all 

commencing from semester 1 and extending over the entire degree. It works on a points system and students must earn 100 points prior to graduation. 

Law Electives 5 Subjects (50CP)

Students must complete 5 Law Electives from any LAWS13 or 17 Code subjects. 

For the combined program, LAWS13-541 Banking and Financial Law must be taken as one of the five Law Electives.

Students may choose to complete an optional Law Specialisation in one of the following areas:

• Corporate and Commercial Law

• International and Comparative Law

• Media and Technology Law

• Contemporary Legal Issues

• Legal Practice

• Canadian Law and Practice

To be eligible for a specialisation, students must complete a minimum of four (4) of their Law Electives within one of the above areas. 

Eligible students will receive a Specialisation Certificate at the completion of their Law Degree.

Important Note
You are registered in the Bond Business Mentoring Program designed for all new undergraduate students; please be advised the first scheduled gathering is in the 

Bond Business School orientation, If you require further information please email businessmentoring@bond.edu.au .

The information published in this document is correct at the time of publishing. However, all programs are subject to review by the Academic Senate of the University and  reserves the right to change its program offerings and subjects 

without notice.

https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-001-critical-thinking-and-communication
https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-002-leadership-and-team-dynamics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-003-ethical-thought-and-action
https://bond.edu.au/current-students/opportunities/career-development-centre/beyond-bond
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Available Code Title Requisites

Jan/May/Sep ACCT11-100 Accounting for Decision Making Equiv BCDP02-008      

May/Sep ACSC12-200 Mathematical Statistics STAT11-112      

Jan ACSC12-201 Financial Mathematics STAT11-112      

Jan ACSC13-300 Insurance Models ACSC13-302      

May ACSC13-301 Contingencies ACSC12-201  completion of 120 CP    

Jan/Sep ACSC13-302 Advanced Modelling ACSC12-200      

Jan/May/Sep ECON11-100 Principles of Economics Equiv BCDP02-006      

Jan/May ECON12-200 Econometrics STAT11-100 or STAT11-111 or STAT11-112      

Jan/May ECON12-202 Contemporary Macroeconomics Issues ECON11-100      

Jan/May/Sep FINC12-200 Fundamentals of Finance ACCT11-100  ECON11-100 or HRTM12-206  Anti Req FINC11-100  Equiv BCDP02-037

Jan/Sep FINC13-301 Corporate Finance FINC12-200      

Jan/May FINC13-303 Portfolio Analysis and Investment Management FINC12-200      

Jan/Sep FINC13-305 Options and Futures FINC12-200  FINC13-303    

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-110 Australian Legal System NIL      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-111 Legal Skills NIL      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-210 Law of Civil Remedies LAWS11‑211      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-211 Principles of Tortious Liability LAWS11‑110 (or concurrently)      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-212 Principles of Contractual Liability LAWS11‑110 (or concurrently)      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-213 Law of Obligations LAWS11‑212       

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-214 Criminal Law and Procedure A LAWS11‑110 (or concurrently)      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-215 Criminal Law and Procedure B LAWS11‑110      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-216 Constitutional Law LAWS11‑110      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-311 Property Law LAWS11‑110      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-312 Land Law LAWS11‑311      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-313 Equity LAWS11‑110      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-314 Personal Property Transactions LAWS11‑311      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-315 Business Associations LAWS11‑110      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-316 Corporations Law LAWS11‑315      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-317 Administrative Law LAWS11‑216      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-318 Evidence LAWS11‑214      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-319 Civil Procedure LAWS11‑211      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-320 Legal Ethics and Professional Conduct LAWS11‑110      

Jan/May/Sep LAWS11-321 Bookkeeping and Trust Accounts LAWS11‑110      

Jan/May/Sep STAT11-112 Quantitative Methods Nil      

The information published in this document is correct at the time of publishing. However, all programs are subject to review by the Academic Senate of the University and  reserves the right to change its program offerings and subjects 

without notice.

https://bond.edu.au/subject/acct11-100-introduction-accounting
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc12-200-mathematical-statistics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc12-201-financial-mathematics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc13-300-insurance-models
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc13-301-contingencies
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc13-302-advanced-modelling
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ11-100-principles-economics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ12-200-econometrics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ12-202-contemporary-macroeconomics-issues
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc12-200-fundamentals-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc13-301-corporate-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc13-303-portfolio-analysis-and-investment-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc13-305-options-and-futures
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-110-australian-legal-system
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-111-legal-skills
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-210-law-civil-remedies
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-211-principles-tortious-liability
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-212-principles-contractual-liability
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-213-law-obligations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-214-criminal-law-and-procedure
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-215-criminal-law-and-procedure-b
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-216-constitutional-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-311-property-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-312-land-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-313-equity
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-314-personal-property-transactions
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-315-business-associations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-316-corporations-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-317-administrative-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-318-evidence
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-319-civil-procedure
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-320-legal-ethics-and-professional-conduct
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-321-bookkeeping-and-trust-accounts
https://bond.edu.au/subject/stat11-112-quantitative-methods
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Sequence Plan For students Commencing January 2017

Semester Code Title Requisites

1st Semester CORE11-001 Critical Thinking and Communication NIL      

January ACCT11-100 Accounting for Decision Making Equiv BCDP02-008      

171 LAWS11-110 Australian Legal System NIL      

LAWS11-111 Legal Skills NIL      

STAT11-112 Quantitative Methods Nil      

CORE11-004 Beyond Bond NIL      

2nd Semester CORE11-002 Leadership and Team Dynamics CORE11‑001       

May ECON11-100 Principles of Economics Equiv BCDP02-006      

172 LAWS11-211 Principles of Tortious Liability LAWS11‑110 (or concurrently)      

LAWS11-212 Principles of Contractual Liability LAWS11‑110 (or concurrently)      

3rd Semester CORE11-003 Ethical Thought and Action CORE11‑002       

September FINC12-200 Fundamentals of Finance ACCT11-100  ECON11-100 or HRTM12-206  Anti Req FINC11-100  Equiv BCDP02-037

173 LAWS11-213 Law of Obligations LAWS11‑212       

LAWS11-214 Criminal Law and Procedure A LAWS11‑110 (or concurrently)      

4th Semester ECON12-200 Econometrics STAT11-100 or STAT11-111 or STAT11-112      

January ECON12-202 Contemporary Macroeconomics Issues ECON11-100      

181 LAWS11-215 Criminal Law and Procedure B LAWS11‑110      

LAWS11-311 Property Law LAWS11‑110      

5th Semester ACSC12-200 Mathematical Statistics STAT11-112      

May LAWS11-210 Law of Civil Remedies LAWS11‑211      

182 LAWS11-312 Land Law LAWS11‑311      

LAWS13-541 Banking and Finance Law LAWS11‑110      

6th Semester FINC13-305 Options and Futures FINC12-200  FINC13-303    

September LAWS11-216 Constitutional Law LAWS11‑110      

183 LAWS11-315 Business Associations LAWS11‑110      

Law Elective As Required      

7th Semester ACSC13-302 Advanced Modelling ACSC12-200      

January ACSC12-201 Financial Mathematics STAT11-112      

191 LAWS11-314 Personal Property Transactions LAWS11‑311      

LAWS11-316 Corporations Law LAWS11‑315      

8th Semester ACSC13-301 Contingencies ACSC12-201  completion of 120 CP    

May FINC13-303 Portfolio Analysis and Investment Management FINC12-200      

192 LAWS11-317 Administrative Law LAWS11‑216      

LAWS11-318 Evidence LAWS11‑214      

9th Semester FINC13-301 Corporate Finance FINC12-200      

September LAWS11-313 Equity LAWS11‑110      

193 LAWS11-319 Civil Procedure LAWS11‑211      

Law Elective As Required      

10th Semester ACSC13-300 Insurance Models ACSC13-302      

January LAWS11-320 Legal Ethics and Professional Conduct LAWS11‑110      

201 LAWS11-321 Bookkeeping and Trust Accounts LAWS11‑110      

Law Elective As Required      

Law Elective As Required      

The information published in this document is correct at the time of publishing. However, all programs are subject to review by the Academic Senate of the University and  reserves the right to change its program offerings and subjects 

without notice.

https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-001-critical-thinking-and-communication
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acct11-100-introduction-accounting
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-110-australian-legal-system
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-111-legal-skills
https://bond.edu.au/subject/stat11-112-quantitative-methods
https://bond.edu.au/current-students/opportunities/career-development-centre/beyond-bond
https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-002-leadership-and-team-dynamics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ11-100-principles-economics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-211-principles-tortious-liability
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-212-principles-contractual-liability
https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-003-ethical-thought-and-action
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc12-200-fundamentals-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-213-law-obligations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-214-criminal-law-and-procedure
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ12-200-econometrics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/econ12-202-contemporary-macroeconomics-issues
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-215-criminal-law-and-procedure-b
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-311-property-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc12-200-mathematical-statistics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-210-law-civil-remedies
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-312-land-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws13-541-banking-and-finance-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-315-business-associations
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-314-personal-property-transactions
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-316-corporations-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc13-302-advanced-modelling
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc12-201-financial-mathematics
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-317-administrative-law
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc12-200-fundamentals-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/acsc13-301-contingencies
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc13-303-portfolio-analysis-and-investment-management
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-318-evidence
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-320-legal-ethics-and-professional-conduct
https://bond.edu.au/subject/finc13-301-corporate-finance
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-313-equity
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-319-civil-procedure
https://bond.edu.au/subject/laws11-320-legal-ethics-and-professional-conduct
https://bond.edu.au/subject/core11-001-critical-thinking-and-communication

